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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 865 (KJ) / 207 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 12g
(of which Saturates) 7.2g
Carbohydrate 23g
(of which Sugars) 19g
Fibre
Protein 2.6g
Sodium
Salt 0.17g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Magnum

EAN: 8711327480438

Manufacturer Address

Magnum Double Gold Caramel Billionaire Ice Cream Tub 440 ml

Reconstituted skimmed MILK, cream (MILK) (17%), sugar, skimmed MILK powder or concentrate, glucose-fructose syrup, glucose syrup, cocoa 
butter¹, butter (MILK) oil, butter (MILK), whey powder (MILK), caramelised sugar, WHEAT flour, emulsifiers (E471, E476, E322), modified starch, 
stabilisers (E410, E412, E407, E415), PECANS, sunflower seed oil, flavourings, salt, cinnamon powder, caramel syrup, natural flavourings, colour 
(E150a), cocoa mass¹, MILK protein, acidity regulator (E270). May contain egg and other nuts.  ¹Rainforest Alliance Certified TM

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MILK, NUTS, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: EGGS

Biscuit flavour dairy ice cream with toffee cinnamon sauce (11%), and 
white chocolate with caramel (21%) topped with a (1%) blend of 
caramelised pecan and cinnamon biscuit.

Unilever UK,
Magnum,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland Ltd,
20 Riverwalk,
National Digital Park,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C


